Fall 2010 Aggregate (College-Wide) Results

Q1:

The course sessions were conducted in a manner that
helped me to understand the subject matter of the course.

Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree.......cccccceecvvvvvreeennnns 45 1%
2 Moderately Disagree............coccvvveennn. 99 2%
3 Slightly Disagree.........cccccovviieeeeerinnnes 142 3%
4 Slightly Agree.......ccoeeeviiiiiieieeeiiies 397 7%
5 Moderately Agree.........ccoooeeeeeriinnnnen. 1,763 33%
6 Strongly Agree........cccveeeeeeiiiiiieeeeenene 2,935 54%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 23 0%

Q4: The oral and written work, tests, and/or other

assignments helped me to understand the subject matter
of the course.

Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree.........cccoccvvvveeeennnns 54 1%
2 Moderately Disagree..........cccccceeuvveen. 85 2%
3 Slightly Disagree........cccoecvveeeeeiniiinnnns 136 3%
4 Slightly Agree.......cccoocveeeiiiiiiieeeenins 561 10%
5 Moderately Agree.........ccccceeeviiiiinnnn. 1,727 32%
6 Strongly Agree........ccooeeeeeeeiiiiiieneneenn. 2,601 48%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 240 4%

Q5:

Required readings or other course materials helped me to

Q2: The instructor helped me to understand the subject -
matter of the course. understand the subject matter of the course.
Freq. Pct Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree........cccccoveuvvieeeennnne 39 1% 1 Strongly Disagree............cocovnieienes 7 1%
2 Moderately Disagree..............c.co.o....... 74 1% 2 Moderately Disagree. ............c..coooveen. 105 2%
3 Slightly DISAGree........vvveervererrereerrenn. 87 20% 3 Slightly Disagree........c.cccccovveeeriiveenns 169 3%
4 Slightly AGrE€.....vvvveereereeereeeererienes 332 6% 4 Slightly Agree........ccoovviinnninnnn 629 12%
5 Moderately Agree...............coceveeennn.. 1,295 24% 5 Moderately AGree............ccoooveieennne. 1,529 28%
6 SrONGLY AGrEE.....vveeeveeeeeeeeeeeeerrreines 3550  66% 6 Strongly AQree...........covvvviniiiniininns 2,480 46%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 27 0% Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 415 8%

Q3: Work completed with and/or discussions with other Q6: |learned a lot in this course.
students in this course helped me to understand the
subject matter of the course.
Freq. Pct Freq. Pct.
1 Strongly Disagree........cccooveevvveeenenen. 46 1% 1 Strongly Disagree........ccccccevvveeennnen. 53 1%
aly g gly g

2 Moderately Disagree............cccevvvveennn. 98 2% 2 Moderately Disagree..........c.ccccoevvveeen. 80 1%
3 Slightly Disagree.........cccccoecvvvvveeeesnnns 149 3% 3 Slightly Disagree........ccccecevvvvveeeiiinnns 83 2%
4 Slightly Agree......cccocoveveeiviiereeeeeiinns 649 12% 4 Slightly Agree.......cccooeveeeeeiciiieeeeeeenns 368 7%
5 Moderately Agree.......ccoccoveeevinvvennenn. 1,641 30% 5 Moderately Agree........cccccceeeeeecvvnnnnnn. 1,301 24%
6 Strongly Agree€.......ccccvvveeeeeicinieeeeeennns 2,500 46% 6 Strongly Agree.......ccoocveveeeeeiiciineeneenn, 3,492 65%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 321 6% Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 27 0%

Percentages may not appear to add to 100 due to rounding.
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